Openin
Proposal

Date: March 4, 2019
pening Time: 2:00 PM

ORIGINAﬂ

Resiliency in Communities After Stress and Trauma (ReCAST) Community Change Grants RFP

Proposal Responses Received

COMPANY NAME

CONTACT PERSON

EMAIL ADDRESS

STAR

Rachael Hebert, LCSW

racheal.hebert@star.ngo

A Turning Point Family

Leroy Scott, LPC

Imhcatpfcd@yahoo.com

Growth of Louisiana

Charles Robertson

charlesrobertson85@agmail.com

Urban Restoration

Carl Dillon, JR.

cdillon@urecbr.com

Front Yard Bike

Dustin LaFont

frontyardbikes@amail.com

6 Dr. Leslie T Grover lgrover@assisihouseinc.org
Assisi House
7 |Big Buddy Gray Lynn M. Mack gmack@bigbuddyprogram.org
8 Hearts of Fire Ministries Lue Russell, THD Irussell@hof-cont.com
9 |Family Services of Greater Rene’ Taylor rtaylor@fsgbr.org
Baton Rouge
10 |New Decision Foundation Jaliyah Padon newdecisionsnow@gmail.com
11 |Eternal Crisis Outreach Renetta Bell eternalcrisisoutreach@gmail.com
12 |Vital Resource Solutions, Inc Monique Robinson Mrobinson.vital@outlook.com
13" |One Touch Ministry Verna Bradley- Otm1111@yahoo.com
Jackson
4 IPARENTS UNITED IN LOVE N
LOSS
LATE BID
15

TLC ENGINEERING, LLC
LATE BID




